
LINIE 943

Ziegelstraße - ZOB - Waldemeine

Ziegelstraße 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49

Maiweg 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

Siemensstraße 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53

Bahnhof 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56

ZOB 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58

ZOB 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Am Markt 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02

Kurgastzentrum 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03

Lietholzstraße 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

Augustastraße 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

Klinik Lipperland 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06

Talstraße 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07

Salzetalklinik 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

Kliniken am Burggraben 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

Alte Vlothoer Straße 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

Im Frettholz 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

Quellental 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

Waldemeine Heide 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14

LINIE 943

Waldemeine - ZOB - Ziegelstraße

Waldemeine Heide 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14

Quellental 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Alte Vlothoer Straße 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Kliniken am Burggraben 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

Salzetalklinik 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

Talstraße 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Klinik Lipperland 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

Augustastraße 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23

Lietholzstraße 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

Kurgastzentrum 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

Am Markt 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26

ZOB 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

ZOB 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Bahnhof 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Siemensstraße 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34

Maiweg 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Ziegelstraße 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024


